
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

14 

29A 

7 

33 

95 

133 

88 

21 

80 

052 

53 

88A 

10 

000 

150 

21A 

71 

97 

Name 

John Perry 

Brian Thompson 

John Nash 

Michael O'Connor 

Dennis Jenovese 

Simon Briggs 

David Bryant 

Steve Webster 

Steve Lampe 

Jack Ingold 

Scott Lovett 

Mike Slusarz 

Sean Henry 

Ken Mennella Jr 

Bruce Newcomer 

Ferenc Tirkala 

Robert Hayes 

Jed Wolcott 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Class 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

School 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:26.100 

1:29.094 

1:29.280 

1:28.802 

1:28.345 

1:28.706 

1:31.663 

1:31.765 

1:34.284 

1:33.410 

1:26.308 

1:36.336 

1:38.513 

1:40.612 

1:39.362 

1:40.798 

1:47.558 

1:48.998 

Year 

1972 

2007 

1961 

1987 

1998 

1972 

1999 

1984 

1990 

1976 

1995 

1994 

1977 

1963 

1966 

1962 

1971 

1984 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

Ariel Atom 

Lotus Super Seven 

BMW 325 

Pontiac Firebird 

MG B 

Formula Ford 

Reynard FF 

Mazda Miata 

TVR 2500M 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 911 Coupe 

Reynard Formula Ford 

Engine 

2000cc 

1536cc 

1850cc 

2500cc 

3200cc 

1500cc 

400cid 

1275cc 

1147 

2195cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Rescue VA 

Destin FL 

St. Petersburg FL 

The Villages FL 

Norcross GA 

Durham NC 

Loudon TN 

Reading PA 

New York NY 

Hillsborough NC 

Atlanta GA 

Salisbury NC 

Marysville OH 

Brewster NY 

Cincinnati OH 

Covingtn KY 

North Port FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/19/2018 2:55:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

7.362 

Avg. Speed 

82.133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.100 

Best Speed 

84.460 

Best Lap by 

14 - John Perry 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Driver School 

School Group 

Sunday Session 6 - Starts & Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:34:20 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/18/2018 02:10 PM 


